COPPER STATE MID WEEK

12 GAUGE EVENT

GEORGE ROSKOP AAl 98
ROBERT SCOTT AA2 98
GARY WEHLAGE Al 97
GLENN MACWALTER A2 97
KURT LEHMAN A3 97
RALPH ARNOLD Bl 98
JEAN BERRY B2 94
DAVID WELLS B3 87
JEFF BRAMMER B4 84
MIKE RAYMOND C1 90
ARNOLD WEBER C2 90
DONALD BERRY D1 91
AUDREY WELLS D2 84

20 GAUGE EVENT

GEORGE ROSKOP AAl 100
GARY WEHLAGE AA2 100
DAVID SCHULTZ AA3 92
RALPH ARNOLD Al 98
GLENN MACWALTER A2 96
LEON ROTHER A3 95
ROBERT SCOTT A4 95
BARBARA CLARK A5 93
ARNOLD WEBER Bl 95
JOE BRUNEAU B2 93
LARRY CLARK B3 92
BRIAN HARRISON B4 92
DONALD TESCH BS 92
MIKE RAYMOND C1 91
DONALD BERRY C2 81

AUDREY WELLS D1 89



GARY WEHLAGE
GORDON SCHELBERG
KURT LEHMAN
DAVID SCHULTZ
RAY AYESTARAN
GLENN MACWALTER
JIM MOELLER

DAVID WELLS
ARNOLD WEBER
ROBERT SCOTT

JOE BRUNEAU

JEAN BERRY

BRIAN HARRISON
JEFF BRAMMER
DONALD TESCH
MIKE RAYMOND
AUDREY WELLS

GARY WEHLAGE
DAVID SCHULTZ
GORDON SCHELBERG
ROBERT SCOTT
BARBARA CLARK
RALPH ARNOLD
KURT LEHMAN
DONALD TESCH
GLENN MACWALTER
ARNOLD WEBER
BRIAN HARRISON
JOE BRUNEAU

JEAN BERRY

MIKE RAYMOND
AUDREY WELLS

28 GAUGE EVENT

AAl 100
AA2 97
AA3 97
AA4 97
AAS 96
Al 96
A2 95
A3 95
A4 94
A5 92
Bl 95
B2 94
B3 91
B4 84
C1 92
C2 87
D1 90

410 BORE EVENT

AAl 94
AA2 93
Al 99
A2 97
A3 97
A4 96
A5 95
Bl 95
B2 93
B3 92
B4 91
B5 90
C1 88
D1 85
D2 75



GARY WEHLAGE
DONALD TESCH
GEORGE ROSKOP
GORDON SCHELBERG
KURT LEHMAN
LEON ROTHER
DAVID SCHULTZ
ARNOLD WEBER
BARBARA CLARK
MIKE RAYMOND
JEFF BRAMMER
JOE BRUNEAU

GARY WEHLAGE
RALPH ARNOLD
KURT LEHMAN
ROBERT SCOTT
DAVID WELLS
GLENN MACWALTER
ARNOLD WEBER
JEAN BERRY
JEFF BRAMMER
MIKE RAYMOND
DONALD BERRY
AUDREY WELLS

GARY WEHLAGE
KURT LEHMAN
RALPH ARNOLD
ROBERT SCOTT
ARNOLD WEBER
JEFF BRAMMER
MIKE RAYMOND

AAl
AA2
Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
Bl
B2
B3
B4
C1

AAl
Al
A2
A3
A4
Bl
B2
B3
B4
C1
C2
D1

AAl
Al
A2
A3
Bl
B2
C1

DOUBLES EVENT

93
93
96
95
95
92
91
92
88
86
84
82

HOA EVENT

390
386
382
378
362
382
371
367
341
353
346
338

HAA EVENT
483
477
476
465
463
425
439



